
1 4 LLORENTE D. ESP 55.21 R1
2 1 CLARKE J. GBR 56.33 R1
3 19 KREJCI J. CZE 56.89 R1
4 37 GRIGAR J. SVK 57.13 R1
5 22 NOVAK M. CZE 57.17 R1
6 8 DICKSON J. GBR 57.27 R1
7 5 OCHOA M. ESP 57.48 R1
8 7 MADORE M. FRA 57.49 R1
9 2 BUTCHER F. NZL 57.93 R1

10 26 ANDERSON T. AUS 58.09 R1
11 28 CASTRYCK T. FRA 58.15 R1
12 9 RENIA B. FRA 58.27 R1
13 13 ROHRER J. SUI 58.49 R1
14 17 BALDONI A. CAN 58.52 R1
15 15 HOCEVAR Z. SLO 58.78 R1
16 16 LEAVER S. GBR 58.99 R1
17 11 DE GENNARO G. ITA 59.09 R1
18 10 GONCALVES P. BRA 59.17 R1
19 38 RUDORFER M. CZE 59.29 R1
20 14 HEGGE N. GER 59.30 R1
21 50 BRZEZINSKI J. POL 59.53 R1
22 58 KOZLOV I. AIN 59.66 R1
23 31 COLLIER N. NZL 59.70 R1
24 25 HENGST S. GER 59.89 R1
25 33 FERRAZZI X. ITA 59.93 R1
26 29 AUBERTIN M. BEL 59.95 R1
27 32 IVCHENKO A. UKR 59.98 R1
28 34 HALCIN M. SVK 60.01 R1
29 6 POLACZYK M. POL 60.02 R1
30 59 EIGEL P. UZB 60.04 R1
31 18 DE COSTER G. BEL 60.13 R1
32 3 DOUGOUD M. SUI 60.17 R1
33 27 POPE B. AUS 60.19 R1
34 51 SOVKO S. UKR 60.24 R1
35 68 LYU L. CHN 60.25 R1
36 40 MCCREERY A. IRL 60.26 R1
37 43 LEITNER M. AUT 60.35 R1
38 21 ROELLER T. GER 61.02 R1
39 24 KUCHNO T. POL 61.12 R1
40 23 CHIARELLO G. SUI 61.52 R1
41 20 DELFOUR L. AUS 61.57 R1
42 12 ECHEVERRIA OLGUIN CHI 61.65 R1
43 66 GUBENKO N. AIN 62.30
44 41 ECHANIZ P. ESP 62.48
45 47 BOYD T. CAN 62.66
46 48 KREMSLEHNER M. AUT 62.83
47 62 ZHANG J. CHN 63.41
48 52 UKALOVIC T. CRO 63.43
49 44 LOCNIKAR J. SLO 63.90
50 67 WU S. TPE 64.16
51 35 ALVARENGA F. POR 64.43
52 53 MAPELLI G. BRA 64.63

Time Trials - 29 SEP 13:33
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Round 1 - 4 OCT 10:41
    

Rk Bib Name Coun
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Remarks

Repechage - 4 OCT 11:42
    

Rk Bib Name Coun
try

Remarks

Race 1 10:41
1 1 R LLORENTE D. ESP H
2 12 G RENIA B. FRA H
3 33 B POPE B. AUS RE

 

Race 3 10:47
1 3 R KREJCI J. CZE H
2 14 G BALDONI A. CAN H
3 42 Y ECHEVERRIA OLGUI CHI RE
4 31 B DE COSTER G. BEL FLT (5) RE

Race 4 10:50
1 15 G HOCEVAR Z. SLO H
2 4 R GRIGAR J. SVK H
3 30 B EIGEL P. UZB RE
4 41 Y DELFOUR L. AUS FLT (8) RE

Race 5 10:53
1 5 R NOVAK M. CZE H
2 16 G LEAVER S. GBR H
3 40 Y CHIARELLO G. SUI RE
4 29 B POLACZYK M. POL RE

Race 6 10:56
1 6 R DICKSON J. GBR H
2 17 G DE GENNARO G. ITA H
3 39 Y KUCHNO T. POL RE
4 28 B HALCIN M. SVK RE

Race 7 10:59
1 7 R OCHOA M. ESP H
2 38 Y ROELLER T. GER H
3 18 G GONCALVES P. BRA RE
4 27 B IVCHENKO A. UKR RE

Race 8 11:02
1 26 B AUBERTIN M. BEL H
2 8 R MADORE M. FRA H
3 37 Y LEITNER M. AUT RE
4 19 G RUDORFER M. CZE FLT (2) RE

Race 9 11:05
1 9 R BUTCHER F. NZL H
2 36 Y MCCREERY A. IRL H
3 20 G HEGGE N. GER FLT (5) RE
4 25 B FERRAZZI X. ITA FLT (2) RE

Race 10 11:08
1 10 R ANDERSON T. AUS H
2 35 Y LYU L. CHN H
3 21 G BRZEZINSKI J. POL FLT (6) RE
4 24 B HENGST S. GER FLT (5) RE

Race 11 11:11
1 11 R CASTRYCK T. FRA H
2 23 B COLLIER N. NZL H
3 22 G KOZLOV I. AIN RE
4 34 Y SOVKO S. UKR RE

Race 2 10:44
1 2 R CLARKE J. GBR H
2 13 G ROHRER J. SUI H
3 32 B DOUGOUD M. SUI RE

 

Race 1 11:42
1 24 G HENGST S. GER H
2 18 R GONCALVES P. BRA H
3 34 B SOVKO S. UKR
4 42 Y ECHEVERRIA OLGUI CHI

Race 2 11:45
1 19 R RUDORFER M. CZE H
2 41 Y DELFOUR L. AUS H
3 33 B POPE B. AUS
4 25 G FERRAZZI X. ITA FLT (5)

Race 3 11:48
1 20 R HEGGE N. GER H
2 27 G IVCHENKO A. UKR H
3 32 B DOUGOUD M. SUI
4 40 Y CHIARELLO G. SUI

Race 4 11:51
1 39 Y KUCHNO T. POL H
2 28 G HALCIN M. SVK H
3 21 R BRZEZINSKI J. POL
4 31 B DE COSTER G. BEL FLT (5)

Race 5 11:54
1 29 G POLACZYK M. POL H
2 37 Y LEITNER M. AUT H
3 30 B EIGEL P. UZB
4 22 R KOZLOV I. AIN
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53 57 TANAKA Y. JPN 64.85
54 49 CUNHA J. POR 65.01
55 42 ZIELONKA M. CAN 66.02
56 46 FRIEDENSON K. USA 66.10
57 36 LONG K. USA 67.24
58 60 PLAUDIS M. LAT 67.42
59 45 TRIPANO M. ARG 68.54
60 54 REINOSO A. MEX 70.70
61 61 GONSENICA A. SVK 71.04
62 39 HUANG L. CHN 59.53 FLT (7)
63 65 SMIRNOV E. AIN 69.87 FLT (6)
64 55 MUTO Y. JPN 70.25 FLT (6)
65 72 LIAO L. TPE 74.06 FLT (6)
66 30 DESNOS M. BRA 63.16 FLT (2)
67 56 JACOB L. POR 70.68 FLT (2)
68 63 NIJHAWAN N. USA 71.68 FLT (2)
69 73 NG W. SGP DNF
70 64 SNOOK G. NZL DSQ

70 MUCHIRI S. KEN DNS
71 PARLAK M. TUR DNS
69 PETRUSHEV A. MKD DNS

Progression System: The first 2 athletes of each race in Round 1 proceed to Heats, remaining athletes proceed to Repechage. The first 2 athletes of each 
race in Repechage proceed to Heats, remaining athletes are eliminated.

Qualification Phase Ranking
Rank Name Country

1 LLORENTE David ESP H
2 CLARKE Joseph GBR H
3 KREJCI Jakub CZE H
4 NOVAK Matyas CZE H
5 DICKSON Jonny GBR H
6 OCHOA Manuel ESP H
7 BUTCHER Finn NZL H
8 ANDERSON Timothy AUS H
9 CASTRYCK Titouan FRA H

10 HOCEVAR Ziga Lin SLO H
11 AUBERTIN Maxime BEL H
12 GRIGAR Jakub SVK H
13 MADORE Mathurin FRA H
14 RENIA Benjamin FRA H
15 ROHRER Jan SUI H
16 BALDONI Alex CAN H
17 LEAVER Sam GBR H
18 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA H
19 COLLIER Nicholas NZL H
20 LYU Luhui CHN H
21 MCCREERY Alistair IRL H
22 ROELLER Tillmann GER H
23 RUDORFER Martin CZE H
24 HEGGE Noah GER H
25 HENGST Stefan GER H
26 POLACZYK Mateusz POL H
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27 KUCHNO Tadeusz POL H
28 GONCALVES Pedro BRA H
29 IVCHENKO Artem UKR H
30 HALCIN Martin SVK H
31 LEITNER Mario AUT H
32 DELFOUR Lucien AUS H
33 BRZEZINSKI Jakub POL
34 EIGEL Pavel UZB
35 DOUGOUD Martin SUI
36 POPE Benjamin AUS
37 SOVKO Serhii UKR
38 KOZLOV Ivan AIN
39 FERRAZZI Xabier ITA
40 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL
41 CHIARELLO Gelindo SUI
42 ECHEVERRIA OLGUIN Andraz CHI
43 GUBENKO Nikita AIN
44 ECHANIZ Pau ESP
45 BOYD Trevor CAN
46 KREMSLEHNER Moritz AUT
47 ZHANG Jiahao CHN
48 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO
49 LOCNIKAR Jan SLO
50 WU Shao-Hsuan TPE
51 ALVARENGA Frederico POR
52 MAPELLI Guilherme BRA
53 TANAKA Yuuki JPN
54 CUNHA Joao POR
55 ZIELONKA Mark CAN
56 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA
57 LONG Kyler James USA
58 PLAUDIS Martins LAT
59 TRIPANO Manuel ARG
60 REINOSO Antonio MEX
61 GONSENICA Adam SVK
62 HUANG Liman CHN
63 SMIRNOV Egor AIN
64 MUTO Yusuke JPN
65 LIAO Li-Hong TPE
66 DESNOS Mathieu BRA
67 JACOB Lucas POR
68 NIJHAWAN Nikhil USA
69 NG Wee Meng SGP
70 SNOOK George NZL

MUCHIRI Samuel KEN DNS
PARLAK Mustafa TUR DNS
PETRUSHEV Angel MKD DNS

Legend:
B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
DSQ Disqualified FLT (n) Fault (gate number) G Green
H H R Red R1 R1
RE RE Rk Rank Y Yellow
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